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DF36CVPF2

by Wiegmann
Catalog ID: DF36CVPF2

AB 750 A/C DRIVE FRAME 2 (1-15HP) 36 IN.

DRIVE SERIES - CARBON STEEL SIZE 2 COVER PLATE FOR 36 IN X 38 IN X 16 INENCLOSURE - 1-

15HP.

enclosure.

Product Details

Accessory drive plates are for Allen-Bradley and other VFD brands and finished in white to match
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General
Accessory Type
Application
Color
Construction
Finish Type
Material
Mounting Method
Plate Type
Series
Type

UPC

Dimensions
Actual Depth

Actual Height

https://www.hubbell.com/wiegmann/en/Products/Electrical-Electronic/Enclosures/Ultimate-...

Plates

For use with ULTIMATE Drive Series enclosures.
White

Punched and Painted

Textured

Carbon Steel

Mounting Hardware

Drive Frame Size 2

ALLEN-BRADLEY

Accessory

786725873852

1.25in

21.75in

8/1/2018



DF36CVPF2 | Brand | Wiegmann

Actual Width
Depth

Height
Weight

Width

https://www.hubbell.com/wiegmann/en/Products/Electrical-Electronic/Enclosures/Ultimate-...

10.91in

1in

22in

121b

Min
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